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Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

MINI 2T

FINAL

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:35:59

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

18/06/2022 14:35

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
(064) LOURENGO VARELA
1 14:38:16.036 56.362 12.738 23.087 20.537
2 14:39:10.388 54.352 -2.010 11.467 22537 20.348
3 14:40:04.389 54.001 -0.351 11.358 22.255 20.388
4 14:40:58.488 54.009 +0.098 11.394 22.343 20.362
5 14:41:52.560 54.072 -0.027 11.349 22.348 20.375
6 14:42:46.571 54.011 -0.061 11.349 22.256 20.406
7 14:43:40.549 53.978 -0.033 11.308 22316 20.354
8 14:44:34.827 54278 +0.300 11.403 22.470 20.405
9 14:45:29.006 54.179 -0.099 11.383 22.430 20.366
10 14:46:23.260 54.254 +0.075 11.377 22417 20.460
" 14:47:17.412 54.152 -0.102 11.422 22.328 20.402
12 14:48:11.482 54.070 -0.082 11.357 22.318 20.395
(081) LEONARDO RAMIRES
1 14:38:15.487 55.966 12.240 23.048 20.678
2 14:39:09.928 54.441 -1.525 11.496 22514 20.431
3 14:40:04.886 54.958 +0.517 11.466 22.541 20.951
4 14:40:59.170 54.284 -0.674 11.418 22444 20422
5 14:41:53.505 54.335 +0.051 11.460 22.479 20.396
6 14:42:47.625 54.120 -0.215 11.430 22.392 20.298
7 14:43:41.835 54.210 +0.090 11.492 22.427 20.291
8 14:44:36.081 54.246 +0.036 11.443 22.362 20.441
9 14:45:30.388 54.307 +0.061 11.580 22434 20.293
10 14:46:24.488 54.100 -0.207 11.442 22.289 20.369
" 14:47:19.639 55.151 +1.051 11.444 23.359 20.348
12 14:48:14.133 54.494 -0.657 11.561 22.379 20.554
(089) HENRIQUE GOTTEMS
1 14:38:17.251 57.664 13.234 23.522 20.908
2 14:39:12.023 54.772 -2.892 11.719 22.401 20.652
3 14:40:06.404 54.381 -0.391 11.556 22.351 20474
4 14:41:00.855 54.451 +0.070 11.609 22.358 20.484
5 14:41:55.153 54.298 -0.153 11.626 22.452 20.320
6 14:42:49.374 54.221 -0.077 11.468 22435 20.318
7 14:43:43.380 54.006 -0.215 11.435 22.203 20.368
8 14:44:37.981 54.601 +0.595 11.548 22.360 20.693
9 14:45:32774 54.793 +0.192 11.863 22.391 20.539
10 14:46:28.153 55.379 +0.586 11.656 22.732 20.991
" 14:47:23413 55.260 -0.119 11.713 22610 20.937
12 14:48:19.064 55.651 +0.391 11.897 22.784 20.970
(422) DANIEL REBOUGAS
1 14:38:16.849 57.035 12.802 23.356 20.877
2 14:39:11.576 54.727 -2.308 11.482 22.747 20.498
3 14:40:05.929 54.353 -0.374 11.594 22.481 20.278
4 14:41:00.081 54.152 -0.201 11.462 22.343 20.347
5 14:41:54.536 54.455 +0.303 11.681 22.468 20.306
6 14:42:48709 54173 -0.282 11.438 22.363 20.372
7 14:43:42.548 53.839 -0.334 11.462 22.204 20.173
8 14:44:36.528 53.980 +0.141 11.310 22.208 20.462
9 14:45:30.489 53.961 -0.019 11.394 22.371 20.196
10 14:46:24.644 54.155 +0.194 11.494 22.359 20.302
" 14:48:09.870 1:45226 +51.071 11.367 1:12.963 20.896
12 14:49:06.757 56.887 -48.339 12.765 23.320 20.802
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